10-22-2003



Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	RE III	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	10258	30461	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	<u> </u>	▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies)	:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
BARBARA JENNI	NGS	Name: PlantHaven, Inc	
SALLY JOHANN		Internal Address: Geoffrey Needham	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(e			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
1	□ Mannar		
✓ Assignment	Merger	Street Address: 121 W Pueblo Street, Suite 14	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	PO Box 3056	
Other			
		City: Santa Barbara State: CA Zip: 93130-3056	
		City: Santa Barbara State: 97 Zip: 33100-3330	
Execution Date: OCT C),2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):	1700	
		ication, the execution date of the application is: $10/3/03$	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
A. Faterit Application No.(5)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	B. Faterit 140.(3)	
	>=+===================================		
	Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes V No	
5. Name and address of party to		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
Name: PlantHaven, Inc		7. Total lee (57 GFR 5.41)	
Geoffrey N Internal Address:	eedham	Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		Traditionized to be sharged to deposit descarit	
121 W Pueb	lo Stroot Suito 14	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 121 W Pueb	lo Street, Suite 14	502161	
PO Box 3056			
Ocarto Bordono	02400 2050		
City: Santa Barbara State: C/	Zip: 93130-3056		
DO NOT LISE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.			
1			
	/.		
GEOFFREY NEEDHAM	<u>~</u> ~ ~ ~	teldham 10/3/03	
Name of Person Sign	_	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT	OF PATENT APPLICATION
Whereas, I / We, BARBARA JEN PRINT NAME (first-named inve	NINGS
PRINT NAME (7/751-named inve	intor)
of MARGAKET ST. SAN (Street, City, State/Province/County/Country)	UDY BAY, TASMANIA, 7005. AUSTRALIA
and SALLY JOHANNSOHN, MARINT NAME (second-named i	
	TASMANIA, 7054, AUSTRALIA
believe that + am / we are the original and first inv	entors of a new and distinct cultivar of
EUPHORBIA Plant nam (Application N	
Barbara, California, CA 93130-3056, USA the ent regarding the above-named cultivar, including but the United States Patent and Trademark Office. pending before/or to be filed with the United State	y convey and assign to PlantHaven, Inc., PO Box 3056, Santa ire right in any application for United States Plant patent not limited to, the right to take action in any proceeding before This is an assignment with respect to the patent application is Patent and Trademark Office.
Executed by me/us by signature hereunder:	
(first-named inventor)	(date)
SALLY JOHANNSOHN DO	mausolus
(second-named inventor, if applicable)	(date)
Certificate of Acknowledgment	
State of <u>Olasmania</u>) SS.	
County of Ollastralia)	
On this 10 day of 10/06 ,2002,	before me, for account of summer from
personally appeared	and State State Annie
	known personally to me proved to me by satisfactory evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity.
	upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Place Notary Seal Above	4/2/02/1/2/1 19 10 S
✓ Notary Public ☐ Commissioner for	Oaths Other (specify)
THE PROPERTY INCIDENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	

RECORDED: 10/06/2003

PATENT REEL: 014602 FRAME: 0521